CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

619
569
541
604
640
545
584
675

689
618
626
699
527
633
511
531
674
598

625
709
638
523

513

555
606
673
546
547
700
554
596
534
580
670

MARIA DE FATIMA

IZABELA CRISTINA PADILHA
EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA
LUCIANA BATISTA MARCAL COELHO
ROSANGELA MARIA

FERNANDA CLARA VIERIA

JUNIA MAISE DE CARVALHO MIGUEL

THASSYLA KARYNY PINHEIRO
RIBEIRO

YDIA MARIELE VALADARES
SHERLOM PINEIRO LIMA

MARTA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELY MUNIZ OLIVEIRA

ALCIONE NALON

NATHALIA MAYRA RIBEIRO COELHO
ANA ROSA DE JESUS PERES
DANIELLE NUNES

THALIA ANDRADE FERREIRA

LORRANE FRANCINE GONCALVES
BATISTA FERREIRA

MARIANA OLIVEIRA
KELLY LOURENCO MARTINS
PATRICIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

CAROLINE ARAUJO GODINHO DE
ASSIS

ANDREA CRISTIANE PEREIRA
GLAUCIA MARTINS MARCIANA
LUCIANA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
THAIS GOULART

FERNANDA DE PAULA F. SABINO
FERNANDA LARA MARTINS
GISELLI FERNANDES COSTA
GLAUCIA MARIA PEREIRA VIDAL
LIDIANE MEIRE DE SOUZA KOHLER
ELAINE BRUM DA SILVA
JULIANA P. CANINI

SIMERIA SARA FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:31:59

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F4149
F3140
F4149
F4149
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2024

F4149
F3140
F2024
F3140
F3140
F2530
F4149
F3140
F1419
F2530

F3140
F3140
F3140
F2530

F4149

F3140
F4149
F2024
F2530
F3140
F4149
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
LUIZ SOUZA
MAXIMUM SPORTS
GALO RUNNERS
AM ESPORTES

IMBE RUNNER
IMBE RUNNER

LUIZ SOUSA

IMBE RUNNER
LUIZ SOUZA
HELIO FERREIRA

PE NA TRILHA

ECOSAUDE

LUIZ SOUZA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PASSO LARGO
ACADEMIA

LUIZ SOUZA
RUNNER BY CIDINHA

ASSIR GUIMARAES

CLUBE CARATINGA

AMACORR

IMBE RUNNERS

CLUBE CARATINGA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:59
00:04:19
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:37
00:04:46
00:04:49
00:04:50

00:04:50
00:04:57
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:20

00:05:23

00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:28

00:05:29

00:05:31

00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42

00:05:43

Vel. Tempo
15,03 00:19:58
13,92 00:21:33
13,50 00:22:13
13,43 00:22:20
12,98 00:23:07
12,61 00:23:48
12,47 00:24:03
12,42 00:24:09
12,42 00:24:09
12,11 00:24:46
11,98 00:25:03
11,89 00:25:14
11,87 00:25:17
11,83 00:25:21
11,61 00:25:50
11,61 00:25:50
11,26 00:26:38
11,13 00:26:57
11,12 00:26:59
11,04 00:27:10
10,96 00:27:22
10,94 00:27:26
10,89 00:27:33
10,89 00:27:33
10,80 00:27:46
10,78 00:27:49
10,76 00:27:53
10,75 00:27:54
10,75 00:27:55
10,70 00:28:03
10,57 00:28:23
10,56 00:28:25
10,52 00:28:31
10,51 00:28:33
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35
36
37
38

39
40
4
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

Numero Nome

609
510
589
599

568
692
697
602
567

630
581
669
653
659
605
696
712
524
509
529
716
621
43
634
698
507
525
514
704
636
537
637
557
678

703

LYGIA QUINTAO PENHA

ANA PAULA ROSA MAIA

KEILA SOARES RODRIGUES M.
LUANA GRACIO OLIVEIRA

IRLENE PEREIRA SALES

ALINE GOMES

ELIDA COSTA ANDRADE

LUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVAR.
IRENE SOUSA DE MELO TINTORI

MICHELLI GONCALVES ROSA
JULIETA MOREIRA B.

SILVANIA MAIA DUTRA

RITA

ROSA ALVES PRUDENTE

JULIA BATISTA MARCAL COELHO
IARA ANDRADE MARTINS
ELLYANE ALVES DE AZEVEDO
CASSIA EMANUELY SOARES
ANA MARIA DA SILVA SOARES
CRISTINA MARTINS DE FREITAS
MARIA BEATRIZ DE FIGUEIREIDO
MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JANIRA VALENTIM CHERRY PESSOA

NAYLE COSTA FROTA MONTEIRO
NAHUANA MIGUEL RIBEIRO
ALINE PATTO COELHO

CINTIA ALVES DA SILVA MOTA
ANDREIA BARBOSA LUCAS
GERALDA LURDES LUCAS

NILZA LOPES PACHECO

ENI DA P. MIRANDA

NIVIA MARIA SOARES DA SILVA
GRAZIELE

VALERIA DE MAGALHAES BARBALHO

ROCHA

WANESSA ALVES DE ARAUJO
RODRIGUES

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:31:59

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F2530
F3140
F3140
F2024

F3140
F2530
F3140
F4149
F4149

F3140
F3140
F4149
F4149
F4149
F0013
F3140
F4149
F3140
F5559
F4149
F4149
F5054
F4149
F3140
F3140
F2530
F4149
F3140
F4149
F3140
F5054
F2530
F3140
F5559

F3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

CORPO & MENTE/
CORRA COM ESTILO

ORBITA

BIG MAIS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

CORRA COM ESTILO

AMACORR
RUNNER BY CIDINHA
APOLLO
AM ESPORTES

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA

TRILHA ESPORTES

IMBE RUNNER

DUMATO
LUIZ SOUZA
IMBE RUNNER

AVULSO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:52

00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57

00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:21

00:06:21

00:06:22

Vel. Tempo
10,46 00:28:41
10,41 00:28:49
10,26 00:29:14
10,22 00:29:21
10,20 00:29:25
10,19 00:29:26
10,16 00:29:32
10,14 00:29:35
10,07 00:29:47
10,01 00:29:58
10,00 00:30:00
9,90 00:30:19
9,88 00:30:21
9,81 00:30:34
9,79 00:30:39
9,76 00:30:45
9,76 00:30:45
9,75 00:30:46
9,74 00:30:48
9,73 00:30:49
9,73 00:30:49
9,73 00:30:50
9,72 00:30:51
9,71 00:30:54
9,67 00:31:01
9,65 00:31:06
9,59 00:31:17
9,53 00:31:29
9,52 00:31:30
9,51 00:31:32
9,49 00:31:36
9,49 00:31:37
9,44 00:31:46
9,44 00:31:46
9,43 00:31:48
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70
71
72
73
74

75

76

7

78
79

80
81

82

83

84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
08

99
100

101

Numero Nome

552
549
603
624
544

586

705

526

671
578

588
612

629

664

570
579

650

622
721
662
119
623
590

691
632
577
17
668

677
560

620

GABRIELA DUARTE

FLAVIA RAMINHO BALDOW BOTELHO
LUCIANA

MARIANA DE ANDRADE R. BARBORA
FERNANDA CANDEIA LOPES REIS

KAREN CHRISTINA AGUIAR

LIZANDRA REGNA CHAVES FELX DE
FREITAS

CINTIA PASCOAL PEREIRA
SORAYA ROGERIO MADUREIRA
JOERICE NUNES GOMES

KARINE SILVA DE SOUZA

MARCELIA GONCALVES FIALHO
MIRANDA

MICAELI DIAS RIOS

SANDRA MARA DE OLIVEIRA LEMOS
ALCANTARA

JAQUELINE REZENDE

JUCELIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

RENATA CALINE ESCOACANTE
MARIA SILVANA DE ALMEIDA

LYVIA FRANCO ROCHA

SABRINA RAMOS DOS REIS

MARIA IMACULADA ALMEIDA MARCAL
MARIA VANIA PEREIRA DIAS

KEZIA PAULINO DA CRUZ

SAMARA SOARES SIMAN

NATALIA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
JOELISA GOMES NUNES

ZULMARA DUTRA SANTOS FRANCO
SILVANA PEREIRA DIAS

ANTONIA LUDEMIR DE SOUZA
PEREIRA

VALDINEIA GONCALVEZ MIRANDA
HELCIONE VILACA PIMENTA

MARIA GABRIELA C.

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:31:59

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3140
F3140
F4149
F3140
F3140

F2530

F4149

F3140

F3140
F2530

F4149
F4149

F3140

F3140

F3140
F3140

F4149

F5559
F2530
F3140
F5559
F5559
F2530

F2530
F3140
F5559
F5054
F5054
F4149

F4149
F3140

F3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

CHEGAR SEMPRE
LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BIG MAIS
LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
RUNNER

BIG MAIS/ CIDINHA

CORRIDA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PARTICIPACAO AVULSA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LUIZ SOUZA

ACADEMIA APOLLO
PATROCINIO VEREADOR

ZECA CARDOSO

AGUA SANTA

CORRA COM ESTILO

BIG MAIS

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BIG MAIS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:38

00:06:42

00:06:43

00:06:44

00:06:44

00:06:45
00:06:48

00:06:50

00:06:50

00:06:51

00:06:56

00:06:59

00:07:01

00:07:01

00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:07:38

00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:51
00:07:53
00:07:58

00:08:04

00:08:09
00:08:12

00:08:12

Vel.
9,43
9,38
9,34
9,04

8,96

8,94

8,92

8,91

8,90
8,83

8,77

8,77

8,76

8,65

8,59

8,55

8,55

8,49
8,46
8,17
8,00
7,92
7,86

7,81
7,80
7,65
7,61
7,53

7,44

7,36
7,32

7,32

Tempo
00:31:49
00:31:59
00:32:07
00:33:12

00:33:29
00:33:33
00:33:39
00:33:41

00:33:43
00:33:59

00:34:12

00:34:12
00:34:14
00:34:42

00:34:56

00:35:06
00:35:06

00:35:21
00:35:27
00:36:42
00:37:30
00:37:54
00:38:09

00:38:24
00:38:29
00:39:14
00:39:25
00:39:50

00:40:20

00:40:44
00:41:00

00:41:00
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CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

102

103
104
105

106
107
108

Numero Nome

595

649
652
591

639
515
665

LETICIA GABRYELLE ALVES
FERNANDES

REBEKA LARA MENEGHETTE
RENI ALVES COELHO FERNANDES
KIARA TATIANA AGUILAR OTAVIANO

PAULA ANDREIA PEREIRA PINTO
ANDREIA PIRES
SARA LA-GATA MARTINS

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:31:59

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

F2024

F2024
F4149
F4149

F4149
F2024
F2530

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
BIG MAIS
BODYSPORT

BIG MAIS

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ANDREIA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:08:19

00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:30

00:08:30
00:08:33
00:08:45

Vel.

7,21

7,20
7,15

7,06

7,06
7,02
6,86

Tempo

00:41:36

00:41:39
00:41:57

00:42:29

00:42:29
00:42:45
00:43:44
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